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GEETS EVI
SCHOONBAERT KIRSTEN
CLIPPELEYR ELISE
HALLEUX SOPHIE
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MULKERS JANNICK
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GOYENS  PIERRE
MORENO NICOLAS
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VAN DEN BRANDE SEAN
MORENO NICOLAS
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CLAESSENS HEIDI
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POELMANS ELLEN
PEETERS KARIN
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LUTS SANDRA

BEULLENS DIRK
LEYON GEOFFREY
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BOSMANS PATRICK
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VERDOODT KRISTOF
VERLOIGNE JAN-WILLEM
VAN LAERE STIJN
VAN UFFEL NICO
VANDEVELDE TOM
WAGEMANS ~ PETER

PRIJSUITREIKING -

GbJr
1986
1993
1998
1988
1986
1995

1989
1990
1988
1987
1988
1989
1998
1998
2021
1998
1993

1981
1977
1977
1975
1980
1963
1977
1965

1974
1979
1975
1963
1963
1963
1973
1976
1972
1975
1977
1976
1970

GENENDIJK

Hond

BIKE

C Plts

21e
22e
24e

2e
de
5e
7e
8e
27e
3le
32e
35e
36e
38e

6e

25e
26e
2%
30e
33e
3de

le
3e
10e
11e

l4e
15e
17e
1%
20e
23e
28e
37e

Tijd

12:
13:
49
14:
14:
.45
19:
20:
44
24:
47

13

17

22

25

14:
15:
17:
17:
18:
18:
42
21:

20

12:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
25:

52
33

14
22

05
34

47

02
54
20
22
58
58

56

36
00
32
46
52
20
28
03
16
19
02
54
24

Km/Uur

24,

23

22

15

13,
.831
12,

12

22

25,
24,
21.

21

19

18,
16,
.520

12

715

.469
23.
.342
22,
17,
16,
462

016
135
915
664
988

334

.660
20.
18,
18,
16,
16,
15,
14,

000
346
311
766
766
362
498

238
462
881

.535
21.
20.
20.
19,
19,
.489

390
739
560
813
549

669
825

Pag:

Tijd/Km

B~ W W wwww N b b W W w DD NN N

W W W WL NN NN NN N

25
:33
:36
41
42
20
:36
52
117
40
51

:38
00
16
16
34
34
54
:08

22
27
44
47
48
:53
:55
01
104
104
12
:33
47

1



